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CANYON HILL CHURCH OF THE NAZARE
FROY Ae GRELN

903 WORTH MICHIGAN

o 1 [10ALBwELLs tDAHO

g 83605

CALOWELLy EQAMU
83608

3. Incorporated Under The Laws
of .

g 1# :

President:
Secretary:
Directors:

.{4.Names and Addresses of Officers and Directers

Name Street or P.O. Address

Dick R. Ferguson 2021 Summit Dr.
Terry Weymouth 1415 Monte Vista Dr.
Jim Wilhite Rt 1

Jessie Eddy P.0. Box 701

Dave Felty 1304 Teton

Dave Holton Rt 2 Box 472
Lowell Rowley 3917 Meadow Ave.
Jerry Stuart 2216 Cari Cir.
Nick Androlewicz 9554 {.inden

Una Bishop 3204 Arlington
Bob Miller 1923 Lansing Ave.
Floyd Rhoades 512 £. Amber

STATE OF 10AHO

City State

Caldwell ID
Caldwell - ID
Star ID
Parma ID
Caldwell 1D
Caldwell ID
Caldwell 1D
Caldwell ID
Nampa 1D
Caldwell ID
Caldwell ID
Caldwell ID

Zip

83605
83605
83669
83660
83605
83605
83605
83605
83651
83605
83605
83605

Church

5. Nature of Business

true, ¢

Signature

6.1 certlfé that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge

ct and 1
N e

Date Ju'ly 1, 1987

TmePastor

Name e Dick R. Ferguson N
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